
भारत सरकार, अंत	र
 �वभाग/Govt. of India, Dept. of Space 

भारतीय अंत	र
 अनुसंधान संगठन/Indian Space Research Organisation 

भारतीय सुदरू संवेदन सं�थान/Indian Institute of Remote Sensing 

�नमा�ण एवं अनुर
ण �वभाग/Construction & Maintenance Division 

4 का लदास माग�, पो�ट बा&स स.ं 135, देहरादनू-248001 / 4, Kalidas Road, PB No. 135, Dehradun- 248001 
 

अ(पका लक �न�वदा सचूना 
Short Term Tender Notice 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                    �दनाकं/Date    : 14.02.2014 
 

भारत के रा�प�त क� ओर से, �स�वल अ�भयां��क� �वभाग (सी॰ई॰डी॰), अंत"र# �वभाग (डी॰ओ॰एस॰), सी॰पी॰डब&यू॰डी॰, एम॰ई॰एस॰, रेलवे और रा*य के पी॰डब&यू॰डी॰ के उ,चत .ेणी के ठेकेदार1 

एवं/या समान 3कृ�त व प"रमाण के अनभुवी के �लए �न6न�ल7खत काय9 क� मोहरबंद �न�वदा आमं��त क� जाती ह>।   
On the behalf of the President of India sealed item rate tenders are invited in “two cover systems” from contractors of appropriate class of Civil Engineering Division (CED), 
Department of Space (DOS), CPWD, MES, Railways and state PWD’s and /or Agencies having experience in works of similar nature and magnitude for the following works. 
 

+म सं॰ 
Sl. No. 

काय� क- .कृ�त 

Nature of Work 
 

अनमुा�नत 

लागत (`̀̀̀ म1)  
Approx. 

Cost  (in `̀̀̀) 

काय� पणू� करने क- 

अव3ध  

Completion 
Period 

�न�वदा .प4 का 

म(ूय (`̀̀̀ म1)   

Cost of 

Tender (in `̀̀̀) 

धरोहर रा श 

(`̀̀̀ म1) 
Earnest 

Money (in `̀̀̀) 

�न�वदा .प4 

�व+य अव3ध  

Sale 
Period 

�न�वदा .प4 .ाि7त 

क- अं�तम �त3थ 
Due Date of 

Receipt 

1. �न॰सं॰: भा॰स॰ुसं॰स॰ं/�न॰अ॰�व॰/22/2013-14 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/22/2013-14 

भारतीय सदुरू सवंेदन सं@थान, देहारादनू प"रसर मB 

माCयुलर �वभाजक (माCयुलर पा�टEशन)  उपलGध कराना 

एवं लगाना।  

Providing & Fixing modular partitions at IIRS campus, 
Dehradun. 

 

 
10 लाख/Lakh 

 

 
4 माह/Months 

 

 
568/- 

 

 
25,000/- 

 
17/02/2014 

से/to 

28/02/2014 

 
03/03/2014 

(up to 1430 hrs) 

(1430 बजे तक) 

2. �न॰सं॰: भा॰स॰ुसं॰स॰ं/�न॰अ॰�व॰/07/2014-15 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/07/2014-15 

 भारतीय सदुरू सवंेदन स@ंथान, देहारादनू प"रसर मB 11 

के॰वी॰ बाJय वी॰सी॰बी॰ Kकयो@क (@टॉल/बूथ) का 

Mपाकंन(Nडज़ाइन), �नमाEण, एवं एस॰आइ॰टR॰सी॰ (पू�तE, 

सं@थापन, परR#ण एवं 3वतEन मB लेना)।  

 Design, Fabrication & SITC of 11 KV outdoor VCB 
Kiosk at IIRS Campus, Dehradun. 

 

 
14.5 लाख/Lakh 

 

 
2 माह/Months 

 

 
568/- 

 

 
36,250/- 

 
17/02/2014 

से/to 

28/02/2014 

 
03/03/2014 

(up to 1430 hrs) 

(1430 बजे तक) 

3. �न॰सं॰: भा॰स॰ुसं॰स॰ं/�न॰अ॰�व॰/08/2014-15 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/08/2014-15 

 भारतीय सदुरू सवंेदन स@ंथान, देहारादनू प"रसर मB 20 

के॰वी॰ए॰ Uव�नहRन डीजल ज�न�(जेनरेटर) क� 

एस॰आइ॰टR॰सी॰ (पू�तE, सं@थापन, परR#ण एवं 3वतEन मB 

लेना)।  SITC of 20 KVA Silent DG set  IIRS Campus, 

Dehradun 

 

 
9 लाख/Lakh 

 

 
2 माह/Months 

 

 
568/- 

 

 
22,500/- 

 
17/02/2014 

से/to 

28/02/2014 

 
03/03/2014 

(up to 1430 hrs) 

(1430 बजे तक) 

iirs 
 



4. �न॰सं॰: भा॰स॰ुसं॰सं॰/�न॰अ॰�व॰/09/2014-15 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/09/2014-15 

 भारतीय सदुरू सवंेदन स@ंथान, देहारादनू प"रसर मB 

सी॰एस॰एस॰टR॰ई॰ए॰पी॰ हेतु �वNडयो कॉVWB �सगं 3णालR क� 

एस॰आइ॰टR॰सी॰ (पू�त E, सं@थापन, परR#ण एवं 3वतEन मB 

लेना)।  SITC of  video-conferencing system for 

CSSTEAP at IIRS Campus, Dehradun 

 

 
9 लाख/Lakh 

 

 
45 �दन/Days 

 

 
568/- 

 

 
22,500/- 

 
17/02/2014 

से/to 

28/02/2014 

 
03/03/2014 

(up to 1430 hrs) 

(1430 बजे तक) 

5. �न॰सं॰: भा॰स॰ुसं॰सं॰/�न॰अ॰�व॰/10/2014-15 

NIT No. : IIRS/CMD/10/2014-15 

 भारतीय सदुरू सवंेदन स@ंथान, देहारादनू प"रसर मB 

बहुइ@पात आधा"रत बुजE(गेज़बोस) उपलGध कराना एवं 

लगाना।  

 Providing & Fixing of Polysteel based Gazebos at 
IIRS Campus, Dehradun 

 
 

9.5 लाख/Lakh 

 
 

30 �दन/Days 

 
 

568/- 

 
 

23,750/- 

 
17/02/2014 

से/to 

28/02/2014 

 
03/03/2014 

(up to 1430 hrs) 

(1430 बजे तक) 

 

उपयुEXत के अनुसार �न�वदा 3प� एवं शतY 3ाZत करने हेतु आवेदक को : (क) �न�वदा 3प� का मू&य Nडमांड \ा]ट अथवा नकद भगुतान करके (ख) वैध पंजीकरण का 3माण प� (ग) समान कायE 

के अनभुव का स_या�पत 3माण प� (घ) पैन काडE (ङ) ई॰एस॰आई॰ एवं ई॰पी॰एफ॰ पजंीकरण 3माण प� (च) कायाEलय का @थानीय पता आ�द 3@तुत करने पर सभी कायE �दवस1 मB 3ातः 1000 बजे 

से सायं 1600 बजे तक 3मखु, अनुर#ण एवं �नमाEण �वभाग, भारतीय सुदरू सवंेदन सं@थान, 4 का�लदास मागE, देहारादनू के कायाEलय से 3ाZत Kकए जा सकत ेह>। �न�वदा 3प� के �लए आवेदन 

fयिXतगत Mप से अथवा 3ा,धकृत 3�त�न,ध के hवारा 3@तुत Kकया जाना चा�हए।  डाक hवारा मँगवाने पर, आवेदन प� के साथ �न�वदा 3प� मू&य के अ�त"रXत `̀̀̀ 150/- का Nडमांड \ा]ट संलlन 

करB जो “Pay & Accounts Officer, IIRS , Dehradun” के नाम देय हो। �वभाग के पास �बना कोई कारण बताए �न�वदा �नर@त करने का अ,धकार सुरm#त है।  डाक मB �वलबं/गैर 3ािZत के �लए 

�वभाग िज6मेदार नहRं होगा।  �न�वदा 3ािZत क� अं�तम �त,थ के �दन अपराJन 1500 बजे, �न�वदाओं को �न�वददाताओं अथवा उनके 3ा,धकृत 3�त�न,धय1 के सम# खोला जाएगा। अ,धक 

जानकारR 3मखु, अनुर#ण एवं �नमाEण �वभाग, भारतीय सुदरू सवंेदन सं@थान, 4 का�लदास मागE, देहारादनू के कायाEलय से 3ाZत क� जा सकती है।  �न�वदा क� जानकारR वैबसाइट 

www.iirs.gov.in पर भी देखी जा सकती है।           
 
 
Tender Documents and Conditions can be had from the office of Head, CMD, Indian Institute of Remote Sensing, 4, Kalidas Road, Dehradun on working days 
between 1000 hrs and 1600 hrs as indicated above on production of a) DD/Cash (to be deposited in our Accounts Section) towards cost of tender, b) Proof of 
Registration/License, c) Experience Certificate for similar work & duly attested d) PAN details, e) ESI & EPF registration, f) local address of office. Application may 
be in person or through duly authorized person.  Postal requisition shall be accompanied by Demand Draft for the cost of the tender document plus ` 150/- drawn 
in favour of “Pay & Accounts Officer, IIRS, Dehradun”. Department reserves the right to reject any application without assigning any reasons. The department will 
not be responsible for non/ late receipt due to postal transit. Tenders will be opened at 1500 hrs onwards on the last date of receipt in the presence of attending 
tenderers or their authorized representatives. For further details, detailed Tender notice on this behalf available in the office of Head, CMD, Indian Institute of 
Remote Sensing, Dehradun may be perused. NIT details are also available on web site: www.iirs.gov.in . 
 
 
 
 

                                               .मुख, अनरु
ण एवं �नमा�ण �वभाग /Head, CMD 

  

Brijesh Rawat
Highlight


